Standematch 2022

Verbandsrangliste

Rang Gruppe
1 ZSAMV

2 BKAMV

3 ZKAMV

4 TASV

03.09.2022

Arnold Christof
Loretz Stephan
Hurschler Monika
Felber Tobias
Gerber Michael
Bieri Ramona

Marti Nolwenn
Inniger Andreas
Harlacher Renato
Nyffenegger Pascal
Zellweger Carmen
Fankhauser Andreas
Bruschweiler Joel
Bosch Nicole
Negraszus Dominic

Germann Marcel

93
91
90
89
94
93
95
86
91
89
93
78
92
92
90
91

93
92
94
89
87
95
92
93
92
89
83
81
90
91
84
77

94
97
92
91
94
92
87
83
93
90
91
85
94
89
83
89

280
280
276
269
275
280
274
262
276
268
267
244
276
272
257
257

95
93
98
92
99
91
93
96
95
96
96
93
97
94
93
91

99
96
96
92
97
94
96
96
98
97
92
91
100
94
95
92

96
95
93
97
98
98
95
96
97
95
96
93
93
88
90
93

290
284
287
281
294
283
284
288
290
288
284
277
290
276
278
276

570
564
563
550
569
563
558
550
566
556
551
521
566
548
535
533

Total
2247

2240

2194

2182



Standematch 2022

Einzelrangliste
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03.09.2022

Name

Arnold Christof *
Gerber Michael
Harlacher Renato™*
Bruschweiler Joel
Loretz Stephan™
Bieri Ramona
Hurschler Monika™*
Marti Nolwenn
Nyffenegger Pascal
Zellweger Carmen
Felber Tobias
Inniger Andreas
Bdsch Nicole
Negraszus Dominic
Germann Marcel

Fankhauser Andreas

* Verzichten auf Final

Verband
ZSAMV
BKAMV
ZKAMV
TASV
ZSAMV
BKAMV
ZSAMV
BKAMV
ZKAMV
ZKAMV
ZSAMV
BKAMV
TASV
TASV
TASV
ZKAMV

P1
93
94
91
92
91
93
90
95
89
93
89
86
92
90
91
78

P2
93
87
92
90
92
95
94
92
89
83
89
93
91
84
77
81

P3
94
94
93
94
97
92
92
87
90
91
91
83
89
83
89
85

TSt
280
275
276
276
280
280
276
274
268
267
269
262
272
257
257
244

P4
95
99
95
97
93
91
98
93
96
96
92
96
94
93
91
93

P5
99
97
98
100
96
94
96
96
97
92
92
96
94
95
92
91

P6
96
98
97
93
95
98
93
95
95
96
97
96
88
90
93
93

EA

TKn
290
294
290
290
284
283
287
284
288
284
281
288
276
278
276
277

SV

Resultat
570
569
566
566
564
563
563
558
556
551
550
550
548
535
533
521


Robert Koenig
*

Robert Koenig
*

Robert Koenig
*

Robert Koenig
*

Robert Koenig
* Verzichten auf Final


EASV Standematch 30m 2022

Rank Country Shooter Series 1 14 15 16 Result

1 TASV Briischweiler Joel 2 93 919191 9110]110]101 9191919101 9]|9]110]10| 150
2 | ZKAMV | Zellweger Carmen 6 90 |10 7] 91019101999 9

4 | BKAMV | Marti Nolwenn 4 90 8110191919 |10|10| 7| 8 9

5 | BKAMV | Bieri Ramona 3 88 718819101 9]10]9]9 8

6 | ZKAMV | Nyffenegger Pascal 5 8 |10 9]19|9]|9|6]|]10|] 9] 8

7 | BKAMV | Inniger Andreas 8 84 6191819198 9] 8110

8 | ZSAMV | Felber Tobias 7 78 815|710l 7199} 7] 8
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